1325

SCHLUSSELANH. ANTISTRESS-HERZ - OHNE BOX
Kollektion: MJTO - Typologie: ANTISTRESS - Material: KUNSTSTOFF & PVC

NETTOGEWICHT
VERPACKUNG
MINDESTMENGE
LANGE

BREITE

HOHE

BRUTTOGEWICHT
KARTON MENGE
LANGE

BREITE

HOHE

ARTIKEL-DETAILS

0,012 Kg

INDIVIDUELLEN POLYBAG
x 10 pcs

60 mm

56 mm

16 mm

EXPORT KARTON

8 Kg

500 pcs
310 mm
290 mm
390 mm



